THE WORLD’S HIGHEST PERFORMING
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTS
MINING CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIAL MARITIME
Dark Licht Original: Light and Power Specifications
Model Number Lumens
Efficacy @
4000K/5700K CCT
Power
(Watts) Voltage Driver
DL-O1-320AC 1 54,700 171 320 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Internal*
DL-O1-400AC 1 68,400 171 400 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Internal*
DL-O1-600AC 1 2 102,600 171 600 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote
DL-O1-600DC-24V 1 2 102,600 171 600 24 Vdc Remote
DL-O2-800AC 1 2 136,800 171 800 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote
DL-O2-1200AC 1 2 205,200 171 1200 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote
DL-O3-1800AC 1 2 307,800 171 1800 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote
DL-O1-320AC
DL-O1-400AC
DL-O1-600AC & 600DC
DL-O2-800AC